AEROBIC
MONSTERS

International

Pos

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

Singles
Regatta

Bib

10

57

18

53

47

45

37

48

40

54

58

59

50

38

49

Name
Caetano Horta
Noia

Joao Santos
Infante

Nuno Paiva
Infante

David Silva
SCPorto

[ADAFL

)F]

T

"‘-\_
,-/“._—"c_\1
-| | 1D

Category
J18 Men
J18 Men
J18 Men

J18 Men

Bruno Misa Costas

CR Mino

André Goncalves

VRL

Duarte Castro
Infante

André Ferreira
Galitos

André Costa
SCPorto

Gustavo Alves
Infante

Luis Amaro
Galitos

Joao Lima
Cerveira

Diogo Santos
CFV

Brais Vazquez
Noia

J18 Men

J18 Men

J18 Men

J18 Men

J18 Men

J18 Men

J18 Men

J18 Men

J18 Men

J18 Men

J18 Men

AEROBIC
MONSTERS
" ingles
Regatta
Intermediate Intermediate
1 2
00:06:51.463  00:14:41.685
00:07:30.382  00:16:29.620
00:07:49.254  00:16:48.633
00:07:56.856  00:16:44.634
00:07:45.411
00:07:50.868  00:17:13.612
00:07:43.607  00:16:55.498
00:08:03.659
00:08:00.041  00:17:13.389
00:08:01.951  00:17:06.445
00:08:02.899  00:17:22.271
00:07:48.054  00:17:29.872
00:08:13.390
00:08:20.708  00:17:58.431
00:08:09.131

Finish

00:24:49.884

00:27:36.923

00:27:43.790

00:27:46.595

00:27:58.896

00:28:17.744

00:28:21.956

00:28:26.811

00:28:28.054

00:28:30.841

00:28:38.755

00:28:55.167

00:29:05.086

00:29:07.058

00:29:11.580

J18 Men

Penalty



Pos

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

#25

Bib

60

43

55

46

52

51

1

36

56

42

Name

Juan Gonzalez
Fernandez
CR Mino

Johannes Preiss
CR Mino

Mauricio Pereira
VRL

Ricardo Sousa
Cerveira

Romeu Sabino
Fabril

Hugo Roda
Cerveira

Joao Carlos Pereira
Infante

Pedro Sousa
CFV

Pedro Quesado
VRL

Gabriel Bello
Noia

José Pontes
Galitos

Category

J18 Men

J18 Men

J18 Men

J18 Men

J18 Men

J18 Men

J18 Men

J18 Men

J18 Men

J18 Men

Intermediate
1

00:07:49.306

00:08:10.315

00:08:21.982

00:08:49.557

00:08:38.388

00:08:18.764

00:09:28.885

00:08:24.150

00:08:47.069

00:09:19.065

Intermediate
2

00:17:32.009

00:17:50.804

00:18:06.638

00:18:27.211

00:18:12.212

00:19:30.528

00:18:57.152

00:18:53.801

00:19:43.689

Finish

00:29:26.871

00:29:32.227

00:29:51.578

00:30:12.131

00:30:22.252

00:30:40.812

00:30:42.567

00:30:57.351

00:31:01.492

00:32:09.485

Penalty



