

J18 Men

Pos	Bib	Name	Category	Intermediate 1	Intermediate 2	Finish	Penalty
#1	10	Caetano Horta Noia	J18 Men	00:06:51.463	00:14:41.685	00:24:49.884	
#2	57	João Santos Infante	J18 Men	00:07:30.382	00:16:29.620	00:27:36.923	
#3	18	Nuno Paiva Infante	J18 Men	00:07:49.254	00:16:48.633	00:27:43.790	
#4	53	David Silva SCPorto	J18 Men	00:07:56.856	00:16:44.634	00:27:46.595	
#5	47	Bruno Misa Costas CR Miño	J18 Men	00:07:45.411		00:27:58.896	
#6	45	André Gonçalves VRL	J18 Men	00:07:50.868	00:17:13.612	00:28:17.744	
#7	37	Duarte Castro Infante	J18 Men	00:07:43.607	00:16:55.498	00:28:21.956	
#8	48	André Ferreira Galitos	J18 Men	00:08:03.659		00:28:26.811	
#9	40	André Costa SCPorto	J18 Men	00:08:00.041	00:17:13.389	00:28:28.054	
#10	54	Gustavo Alves Infante	J18 Men	00:08:01.951	00:17:06.445	00:28:30.841	
#11	58	Luis Amaro Galitos	J18 Men	00:08:02.899	00:17:22.271	00:28:38.755	
#12	59	João Lima Cerveira	J18 Men	00:07:48.054	00:17:29.872	00:28:55.167	
#13	50	Diogo Santos CFV	J18 Men	00:08:13.390		00:29:05.086	
#14	38	Brais Vazquez Noia	J18 Men	00:08:20.708	00:17:58.431	00:29:07.058	
#15	49		J18 Men	00:08:09.131		00:29:11.580	

Pos	Bib	Name	Category	Intermediate 1	Intermediate 2	Finish	Penalty
		Juan González Fernandez CR Miño					
#16	60	Johannes Preiss CR Miño	J18 Men	00:07:49.306	00:17:32.009	00:29:26.871	
#17	43	Mauricio Pereira VRL	J18 Men	00:08:10.315	00:17:50.804	00:29:32.227	
#18	55	Ricardo Sousa Cerveira	J18 Men	00:08:21.982	00:18:06.638	00:29:51.578	
#19	46	Romeu Sabino Fabril	J18 Men	00:08:49.557		00:30:12.131	
#20	52	Hugo Roda Cerveira	J18 Men	00:08:38.388	00:18:27.211	00:30:22.252	
#21	51	João Carlos Pereira Infante	J18 Men	00:08:18.764	00:18:12.212	00:30:40.812	
#22	41	Pedro Sousa CFV	J18 Men	00:09:28.885	00:19:30.528	00:30:42.567	
#23	36	Pedro Quesado VRL	J18 Men	00:08:24.150	00:18:57.152	00:30:57.351	
#24	56	Gabriel Bello Noia	J18 Men	00:08:47.069	00:18:53.801	00:31:01.492	
#25	42	José Pontes Galitos	J18 Men	00:09:19.065	00:19:43.689	00:32:09.485	